Capital City Fire & Rescue

820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone

907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Date & Incident Primary :
. . . Incident Type
Incident Number Time Street Station
2019-038327 10/25/2019 0:00 LEMON CREEK  CCFR Station 3  EMS call, excluding

2019-038339

2019-038341

2019-038344

2019-038346

2019-038351

2019-038370

2019-038371

2019-038377

2019-038380

2019-038385

2019-038388

10/25/2019 2:04

10/25/2019 2:19

10/25/2019 4:48

10/25/2019 6:58

10/25/2019 7:57

10/25/2019 12:50

10/25/2019 12:59

10/25/2019 13:39

10/25/2019 14:28

10/25/2019 15:29

10/25/2019 15:56

Road

HOSPITAL Drive

FRANKLIN Street
FOSTER Avenue
MENDENHALL
PENINSULA
Road
GLENDALE

Street

| Street

HOSPITAL Drive

SALMON CREEK

Lane

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

SHELL SIMMONS CCFR Station 3

Drive

RENSHAW Way

CCFR Station 3

vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)




2019-038394

2019-038404

2019-038408

2019-038419

2019-038431

2019-038434

10/25/2019 17:09

10/25/2019 18:39

10/25/2019 19:51

10/25/2019 21:37

10/25/2019 22:43

10/25/2019 23:18

KELLY Court CCFR Station 3

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

SALMON CREEK CCFR Station 1

Lane

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

LIVINGSTON
Way

CCFR Station 3

SIXTH Street CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Alarm system sounded
due to malfunction

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



