

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-038327	10/25/2019 0:00	LEMON CREEK Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-038339	10/25/2019 2:04	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-038341	10/25/2019 2:19	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2019-038344	10/25/2019 4:48	FOSTER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-038346	10/25/2019 6:58	MENDENHALL PENINSULA Road	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-038351	10/25/2019 7:57	GLENDALE Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-038370	10/25/2019 12:50	l Street	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-038371	10/25/2019 12:59	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-038377	10/25/2019 13:39	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-038380	10/25/2019 14:28	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-038385	10/25/2019 15:29	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-038388	10/25/2019 15:56	RENSHAW Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)

2019-038394	10/25/2019 17:09	KELLY Court	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-038404	10/25/2019 18:39	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-038408	10/25/2019 19:51	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	Alarm system sounded due to malfunction
2019-038419	10/25/2019 21:37	FRANKLIN Street	t CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-038431	10/25/2019 22:43	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-038434	10/25/2019 23:18	SIXTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury